
PARVEEN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITEED 
CIN U63040TN2000PTC045176 

LIST OF CLAIMS OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS -Government authorities 

Sl. 
No. 

Name and address of 
Operational Creditor 

Amount claimed 
INR 

Amount 
Provisionally 
admitted INR 

1. Assistant Commissioner 
Employees’ Provident 
Fund Organisation, 
Royapetta,  
Chennai-  600004 

5,65,57,229.00 5,65,57,229.00 

2. Assistant Commissioner, 
Income Tax, 
Chennai 600002. 1,59,06,900.00 1,59,06,900.00 
Total 7,24,64,129.00 7,24,64,129.00 

 

HP
Cross-Out


